Task 3 - Construction of 15 kV switchgear cable connections in the planned GPZ Chrzanów 

Strefa and RS Strefa with the existing 15 kV network” (hereinafter: the Contract).    

The remuneration for the execution of the subject of the Contract has been set at PLN 41,800,000.00 net (in 

words: forty-one million eight hundred thousand zlotys); PLN 51,414,000.00 gross (in words: fifty-one million 

four hundred fourteen thousand zlotys).    

The Contract will be executed within 24 months from the date of its conclusion.    

The Contractor shall provide the Ordering Party with a 60-month quality warranty for the construction works. 

The remaining contractual terms do not deviate from market standards.